Period
9:00-9:50
9:50-10:00

10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
11:50-12:00
12:00-14:00

14:00-14:50
15:00-15:40
15:40-16:00
16:00-16:50

Monday 9/9/2019
Registration+Coffee

Welcome by Professor X

Chair: Kuperberg
Sanjurjo
Spiez
Krystyna
Lunch
Chair: Dydak
Zarichnyi
Krupski
Big break
Banakh

Tuesday 9/10/2019
Coffee

Chair: Kolodziejczyk
Ferry
Portal

Lunch
Chair: Dydak
Monis
Kuperberg
Big break
Discussions

Wednesday 9/11/2019

Coffee

Chair: Kolodziejczyk
Koyama
Dydak

Lunch
Chair: Kuperberg
Pavesic
Ferry
Big break
Discussions

Thursday 9/12/2019
Coffee

Chair: Kuperberg
Moron
Koceic Bilan

Lunch
Chair: Dydak
Kolodziejczyk

Dobrowolski
Big break
Discussions

Friday 9/13/2019
Coffee

Chair: Kuperberg
Jezierski
Nagorko

Lunch
Chair: Kolodziejczyk
Keesling
Speaker N
Big break
Torunczyk



